
We’re in the  
business of happy

Strengthen your team’s bond with a great staff party. Sing your heart out, feast on a delicious buffet 
with free flow soft drinks, and enjoy complimentary vouchers when you book our Staff Party Package.
Pick from our exciting themes and get everyone to dress up! From a Thai theme to a classic Red Carpet 
or Havana party, we will customise it according to your desires. So, let us help you plan a successful party 
for your dedicated colleagues and we promise it will be a night to remember. 

For more information and enquiries, please contact our meeting planners at 038 725 555
or email: sales.holidayinnpattaya@ihg.com 

Celebrate with a unique and fun party



Nearby Shops
Central Plaza Marina Pattaya
Central Festival Pattaya Beach
Pattaya Floating Market
Terminal 21 Pattaya

Holiday Inn Pattaya
 463/68, 463/99 Moo 9 Pattaya Sai 1 Road, 
Nongprue,Banglamung,
Chonburi 20150, Thailand 
T +66 3872 5555  |  F +66 3872 5562  
001-800-656-888 |  holidayinn.com

Nearby Attractions
Sanctuary of truth 
KAAN Show 
Ramayana Water Park
Cartoon Network Amazone

Nearby Restaurants
Moom Aroi 
Terrazzo Restaurant

Airports
Suvarnabhumi Airport, 120 km
U-Tapao International Airport, 45 km

Public Transportation
 Local bus, taxi

Buffet Menu Package A

950

1,000

1,200

1,200

1,350

Package B

1,050

1,100

1,350

1,400

1,450

Package C

1,100

1,300

1,450

1,600

1,600

Cocktail 

Thai Buffet

International Buffet

Western Set Menu

Seafood BBQ Buffet

* Additional corkage charge at THB 200 / bottle.
** Additional charge for theme set ups will be applied.

Terms & Conditions:
• Valid from 1st August 2019 until 31st March 2020
• Inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% of service charge
• Meeting room bookings are subject to availability
• Package inclusions and pricing may change without prior noticeBeverage packages and entertainment choices are available.

• Price per person
• Minimum 30 persons are required for Normal Buffet.
• Minimum 50 persons are required for Seafood BBQ Buffet.

Minimum Spend

-

-

1 voucher

THB 150,001 - 
200,000

THB 100,000 - 
150,000

-

1 voucher

THB 200,001 - 
upwards

2 vouchers

Photo Backdrop (3.6 x 2.4m)

Voucher one night accommodation 

Food & Beverage Voucher (Valued THB 1,000 nett)

-

( Include breakfast for 2 person )

 

 

-

-
 

5 bottles

-

 

10 bottles

1 barrel

20 bottles

Theme setup

Complimentary barrels of beer

Complimentary free flow soft drink

Karaoke without singer

Standard light & sound system and LCD projector

Complimentary  Corkage (Wine or Whiskey)

** Red Carpet, Neon Party, Havana Night and Gatsby Theme

-

-

-

-

-

-


