

We're in the business of happy



Celebrate with a unique and fun party

Strengthen your team's bond with a great staff party. Sing your heart out, feast on a delicious buffet with free flow soft drinks, and enjoy complimentary vouchers when you book our Staff Party Package. Pick from our exciting themes and get everyone to dress up! From a Thai theme to a classic Red Carpet or Havana party, we will customise it according to your desires. So, let us help you plan a successful party for your dedicated colleagues and we promise it will be a night to remember.

For more information and enquiries, please contact our meeting planners at **038 725 555** or email: **sales.holidayinnpattaya@ihg.com**

Minimum Spend	THB 100,000 - 150,000	THB 150,001 - 200,000	THB 200,001 - upwards
Photo Backdrop (3.6 x 2.4m)	-	•	•
Voucher one night accommodation (Include breakfast for 2 person)	-	-	0
Food & Beverage Voucher (Valued THB 1,000 nett)	1 voucher	1 voucher	2 vouchers
Theme setup	** Red Carpet, Neon Party, Havana Night and Gatsby Theme		
Complimentary barrels of beer	-	-	1 barrel
Complimentary free flow soft drink	•	0	•
Karaoke without singer	-	•	•
Standard light & sound system and LCD projector	•	0	•
Complimentary Corkage (Wine or Whiskey)	5 bottles	10 bottles	20 bottles

^{*} Additional corkage charge at THB 200 / bottle.

^{**} Additional charge for theme set ups will be applied.

Buffet Menu	Package A	Package B	Package C
Cocktail	950	1,050	1,100
Thai Buffet	1,000	1,100	1,300
International Buffet	1,200	1,350	1,450
Western Set Menu	1,200	1,400	1,600
Seafood BBQ Buffet	1,350	1,450	1,600

- Price per person
- Minimum 30 persons are required for Normal Buffet.
- Minimum 50 persons are required for Seafood BBQ Buffet.

Beverage packages and entertainment choices are available.



Terms & Conditions:

- \bullet Valid from 1^{st} August 2019 until 31^{st} March 2020
- Inclusive of 7% VAT and 10% of service charge
- Meeting room bookings are subject to availability
- Package inclusions and pricing may change without prior notice



To Bangkok ← Sukhumvit Road → To Sathahip Bus Station Page 2 and Road Pattaya 2nd Road

Holiday Inn Pattaya

463/68, 463/99 Moo 9 Pattaya Sai 1 Road, Nongprue,Banglamung, Chonburi 20150, Thailand T +66 3872 5555 | F +66 3872 5562 001-800-656-888 | holidayinn.com

Airports

Suvarnabhumi Airport, 120 km U-Tapao International Airport, 45 kn

Public TransportationLocal bus taxi

Nearby AttractionsSanctuary of truth

KAAN Show
Ramayana Water Park
Cartoon Network Amazon

Nearby Restaurants Moom Aroi Terrazzo Restaurant

Nearby Shops

Central Plaza Marina Pattaya Central Festival Pattaya Beach Pattaya Floating Market Terminal 21 Pattaya